

2024 KENTUCKY SOYBEAN ASSOCIATION CORPORATE PARTNERS FORM

- make your check <u>payable to</u> :	Kentucky Soybean Association
- send checks and this sheet to:	Kentucky Soybean Association Corporate Partners Program P.O. Box 30 Princeton, KY 42445

- Credit Card payments are accepted and include a 5% service charge. If you prefer to use your credit card, contact the Kentucky Soybean Association at 270-365-7214. Please fill out this form and return to the address above indicating that you are paying by credit card. You may email the form to <u>rwagoner@kysoy.org</u> if paying by credit card.

	Supporter level (\$1,000-\$2,499).	
	Enclosed is my check for \$	
	Partner level (\$2,500 - \$4,999)	
	Enclosed is my check for \$	
	Executive level (\$5,000-\$9,999)	
	Enclosed is my check for \$	
	Presenting Sponsor Level (\$10,000 +)	
	Enclosed is my check for \$	
YES, I will sup	port the Kentucky Soybean Association as a Corp	orate Partner.
Payment will be	port the Kentucky Soybean Association as a Corp made by credit card to the Kentucky Soybean A Call 270-365-7214 to give card.	
Payment will be of \$	made by credit card to the Kentucky Soybean A	
Payment will be of \$ Please send me	made by credit card to the Kentucky Soybean A Call 270-365-7214 to give card.	ssociation in t
Payment will be of \$ Please send me Company Name	 made by credit card to the Kentucky Soybean A Call 270-365-7214 to give card. an invoice for the amount indicated above.	ssociation in t
Payment will be of \$ Please send me Company Name Representative 1	 made by credit card to the Kentucky Soybean A Call 270-365-7214 to give card. an invoice for the amount indicated above. 	ssociation in t